4.78 ± .38
(.188 ± .015)
.46 ± .025
(.018 ± .001)
1 2 3
.76
(.030)
1.02

REV. 04/14
Standard Resistance Table
 How To Order
RJ26  F  W  202
Model
Characteristic
 F = ±100 ppm/°C Temp. Coeff. Max.
Terminal Style
Resistance Code
MIL-PRF-22097
 How To Order
RJR26  F  W  204  P
Model
Characteristic
 F = ±100 ppm/°C Temp. Coeff. Max.
Terminal Style
Resistance Code
Failure Rate
 M = 1.0 %
 P = 0.1 %
 R = 0.01 %
MIL-PRF-39035
AVA
ILA
BL
E
TH
RO
UG
H
DIS
TR
IBU
TIO
N
 Resistance Resistance
 (Ohms) Code
 10 100
 20 200
 50 500
 100 101
 200 201
 500 501
 1,000 102
 2,000 202